
2015 Pink Archive Original Content Checklist 

Premium Base 

GOLD #/20 

Pink #/5 

Green #/3 

Blue #/2 

Red #1/1 

  

1. Carmen Electra  

2. Sara Underwood  

3. Raquel Pomplun  

4. Brande Roderick  

5. Jaime Bergman  

6. Kara Monaco  

7. Mary Riley  

8. Brandy Grace  

9. Billie Jo Powers  

10. Camille Anderson  

11. Trudi Pallas  

12. Katarina Van Derham 

13. Aubrie Lemon   

14. Kristina Carroll  

15. Amanda Paige  

16. Jessica Kinni  

17. Patrice Hollis  

18. Julianna Prada  

19. Jessica Rockwell  

20. Michelle McLaughlin   

21. Lisa Lakatos  

22. Claudia Jordan  

23. Ashley Massaro  

24. Carolyn Martin  

25. Stacie Hall  

26. Caya Hefner  

27. Jaslyn Ome   

28. Kimberly Phillips  

29. Crystal McCahill  



30. Gemma Lee Farrell  

31. Kennedy Summers  

32. Bryiana Noelle  

33. Tiffany Taylor  

34. Amelia Talon  

35.     Ashley Doris  

36.     Jackie Dawn  

37.     Anna Sophia Berglund 

38,     Alex Capriola 

39.     Heather Rae Young 

40.     Kirsty Lingman 

41.     Madelyn Brinson  

42.     Jennifer Walcott 

43.     Dylan Fitzpatrick 

44.     Tiffany Selby 

45.     Allie Mason   

46.     Carly Lauren 

47.     Alison Waite 

48.     Maria Kanellis 

49.     Miki Black 

50.     Stacy Fuson 

51.     Kassie Lyn Logsdon 

52.     Marissa Ivana  

53.     Katy Johnson 

54.     Andrea Lowell 

55.     Lorin Hartwell 

56.     Angel Boris Reed 

57.     Deanna Brooks 

58.     Molly Shea 

59.     Stephanie Branton  

60.   Barbara Moore 

61.   Catherine Kluthe 

62.   Christy Hemme 

63.   Charity Hodges 

64.  Sandra Taylor  

65.   Tabitha Taylor 

66.   Jo Garcia 

67.   Talor Marion  

68.   Nicole Bennett  

69.   Gail Kim 



70.   Jessa Hinton  

71.    Qiana Chase  

72.   Casey Durkin 

73.     Martina Andrews 

74.    Val Keil   

75.    Brandie Moses 

76.    Tiffany Toth 

77.    Cassie Cardelle  

78.    Ciara Price  

79.    Sarah Stage  

80.    Shelby Chesnes 

81.    Athena Lundberg 

82.    Hiromi Oshima  

83.    Audrey Aleen Allen 

84. Lisa Gleave 

85. Angela Fong 

86. Pennelope Jiminez 

87. Torrie Wilson 

88. Melissa Riso 

89. Spencer Scott 

90. Holly Madison 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pink Autographs – 81 Different (all Inserted) 
 
Silver No# 

Purple No# 

Pewter #/10 

Pink #/10 

Green #/10 

Blue #/5 

Red #1/1 

 

Alex Capriola  

Alison Waite  

Allie Mason   

Amelia Talon   

Andrea Lowell 

Angel Boris  

Angela Fong  

Anna Sophia Berglund 

April Scott  

Ashley Doris  

Ashley Mattingly   

Athena Lundberg 

Beth Williams    

Billie Jo Powers  

Brande Roderick 

Brandie Moses 

Brandy Grace 

Bryiana Noelle   

Buffy Tyler 

Candace Kita  

Carly Lauren  

Cassie Cardelle  

Caya Hefner  

Carolyn Martin  

Cecille Gahr 

Ciara Price  

Crystal McCahill 



Dani Mathers    

Dessie Mitcheson   

Dylan Fitzpatrick 

Erika Jordan 

Flo Jalin  

Heather Rae Young 

Hiromi Oshima 

Jackie Dawn  

Jaime Hammer 

Jaslyn Ome   

Jennifer England 

Jennifer Walcott 

Jessa Hinton  

Jessica Hall 

Jessica Rockwell 

Julianna Prada  

Kassie Lyn Logsdon 

Katie Lohmann  

Kayla Collins  

Kennedy Summers   

Kimberly Phillips   

Kirsty Lingman  

Lana Kinnear  

Lisa Gleave 

Lisa Lakatos 

Madelyn Brinson  

Malorie Mackey  

Marketa Janska   

Melissa Riso 

Michelle Baena 

Michelle McLaughlin 

Miki Black  

Miriam Gonzalez  

Nicole Bennett 

Nikki Leigh 



Nikki Ziering  

Pamela Horton 

Pennelope Jimenez  

Qiana Chase   

Raquel Pomplun  

Ryan Shamrock 

Sandra Taylor  

Sara Underwood 

Scarlett Keegan 

Shannon Malone  

Shelby Chesnes   

Stephanie Branton   

Tabitha Taylor 

Talor Marion 

Tiffany Selby 

Tiffany Taylor  

Tiffany Toth  

Tra’Shell Thompson  

Val Keil    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tickled Pink  

Silver #/5 

Pink #/4 

Green #/3 

Blue #/2 

Red #1/1 

Black #1/1 

 

1.      Sandra Taylor  

2.       Lisa Gleave   

3.        Candice Michelle  

4.        Sara Underwood 

5.        Jessa Hinton  

6.       Candace Kita 

7.      Carrie Stroup 

8.       Bridget Marquardt  

9.       Miriam Gonzalez 

10.     Jessica Burciaga 

11.     Mia St. John 

12.      Pamela Horton 

13.     Dani Mathers 

14.      Jessica Hall 

15.      Syd Wilder 

16.     Nicole Bennett  

17.     Ashley Mattingly   

18.    Dessie Mitcheson   

19.   Lisa Ligon 

20.   Val Keil 

21.    Tanea Brooks 

22.      Heather Rene Smith 

23.     Bambi Lashell 

24.     Nikki Leigh 

25.     Caitlin O’Connor  

26.   Kayla Collins 

27.    Jenae Alt 

28.      Pennelope Jimenez  

29.     Jessica Rockwell – (SP) 

30.     Marketa Janska 

31.     Cassie Cardelle 

32.     Tiffany Selby 



33.     Julianna Prada 

34.     Lucy Miller 

35.     Kennedy Summers 

36.     Melissa Riso 

37.    Shelby Chesnes 

38.     Crystal Hefner 

39.     Heather Rae Young 

40.     Holly Madison 

41.     Torrie Wilson 

42.     Charity Hodges 

43.     Carmen Electra 

44.     Carly Lauren 

45.    Irina Voronina 

46.     Hiromi Oshima 

47.     Raquel Pomplun 

48.     Ciara Price 

49.     Brandie Moses  

50.     April Scott 

51.    Billie Jo Powers 

52.     Brande Roderick 

53.     Nikki Ziering 

54.     Shay Lyn  

55.     Lana Kinnear  

56.     Audrey Allen 

57.     Tra’Shell Thompson 

58.     Andrea Lowell 

59. Michelle Baena 

60. Ryan Shamrock 

61. Spencer Scott 

62. Kara Monaco 

63. Kirsty Lingman 

64 Buffy Tyler 

65. Malorie Mackey – (SP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bottle Service (Continued from Sin City) 

 
PINK #/10 

PURPLE #/2 

RED #1/1 

RAINBOW #1/1 

 
Audrey Allen 

Billie Jo Powers 

Brande Roderick 

Brandy Grace 

Christy Hemme 

Hiromi Oshima 

Jessica Burciaga  

Kara Monaco 

Kassie Lyn Logsdon 

Maria Kanellis 

Mary Riley 

Miki Black 

Nikki Leigh 

Raquel Pomplun 

Sandra Taylor 

Sara Underwood 

Sarah Stage 

Tiffany Toth 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


